
     
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 

   

  

  

 

New Arrivals  

November 2016 

 

 

Library & Information Services 
 



 New Arrivals, November 2016                                                      IMT LIBRARY                       
 

 1

 
    1  Aghazadeh, Hashem                                           
         Principles of marketology, Volume 1: theory / Aghazadeh,  
         Hashem.‐‐ New York: Palgrave Macmillan, 2016.  xv, 377 p. 
         Volume 1.                                                 
         ISBN : 9781137383143.                                     
         658.8           42940(Out)                                
                                                                   
         ** Marketing management; Market share; Competition‐Market 
                                                                   
    2  Bhattacharyya, Asish K                                      
         Financial accounting for business managers /              
         Bhattacharyya, Asish K.‐‐5th ed.‐‐ New Delhi: PHI         
         Learning, 2016.  xxix, 770 p.                             
         ISBN : 9788120352858.                                     
         657.48           C1549‐C1550                              
                                                                   
         ** Financial accounting; Accounting                       
                                                                   
    3  Butuner, Hakan                                              
         Systematic strategic planning: a comprehensive framework  
         for implementation, control and evaluation / Butuner,     
         Hakan.‐‐ Boca Raton: CRC Press, 2016.  xv, 220 p.         
         ISBN : 9781498724814.                                     
         658.4012           42892(Out)                             
                                                                   
         ** Strategic planning                                     
                                                                   
    4  Christensen, Thomas J                                       
         The China challenge: shaping the choices of a rising      
         power / Christensen, Thomas J.‐‐ New York: W W Norton &   
         Company, 2016.  xxii, 387 p.                              
         ISBN : 9780393352993.                                     
         327.51           42805                                    
                                                                   
         ** China‐Foreign relations; China‐Foreign economic        
         relations; China‐Military policy                          
                                                                   
    5  Deresky, Helen                                              
         International management: managing across borders and     
         cultures / Deresky, Helen.‐‐9th ed.‐‐ New Delhi: Pearson, 
         2017.  500 p.                                             
         ISBN : 9781292153537.                                     
         658.049           42781                                   
                                                                   
         ** International management; Cultures                     



 New Arrivals, November 2016                                                      IMT LIBRARY                       
 

 2

                                                                   
    6  Harrison, Alan                                              
         Logistics management and strategy: competing through the  
         supply chain / Harrison, Alan.‐‐4th ed.‐‐ Harlow: Pearson 
         , 2011.  xxii, 360 p.                                     
         ISBN : 9780273730224.                                     
         658.5           42912(Out)                                
 
         ** Logistics management; Supply chain management          
                                                                   
    7  Hiro, Dilip                                                 
         Indians in a globalizing world: their skewed rise / Hiro, 
         Dilip.‐‐ Noida: HarperCollins Publishers, 2014.  xiv, 377 
       p .                                                         
         ISBN : 9789351362661.                                     
         338.954           42799                                   
                                                                   
         ** Globalizing world; Economic policy                     
                                                                   
    8  Hrebiniak, Lawrence G                                       
         Making strategy work: leading effective execution and     
         change / Hrebiniak, Lawrence G.‐‐2nd ed.‐‐ New Jersey:    
         Pearson Education, 2013.  xxxi, 496 p.                    
         ISBN : 9780133092578.                                     
         658.4012           42898(Out)                             
                                                                   
         ** Strategic planning; Leadership; Organizational change  
                                                                   
    9  John, Wilson                                                
         The caliphate's soldiers: the lashkar‐e‐tayyeba's long    
         war / John, Wilson.‐‐ New Delhi: Amaryllis, 2011.  xxxi,  
         295 p.                                                    
         ISBN : 9789381506011.                                     
         363.325           42795(Out)                              
                                                                   
         ** Terrorism‐Pakistan; History                            
                                                                   
   10  Johnson, Gerry                                              
         Exploring strategy / Johnson, Gerry.‐‐10th ed.‐‐ Noida:   
         Pearson, 2016.  xxx, 783 p.                               
         ISBN : 9789332573802.                                     
         658.4012           42800‐42801                            
                                                                   
         ** Strategic management; Strategy                         
                     
 



 New Arrivals, November 2016                                                      IMT LIBRARY                       
 

 3

                                               
   11  Jones, Catherine                                            
         Soldiers wives / Jones, Catherine.‐‐ London: Head of Zeus 
         , 2014.  340 p.                                           
         ISBN : 9781781857748.                                     
         823           42673                                       
                                                                   
         ** Soldiers wives; Friendship; Fiction                    
                                                                   
   12  Keegan, Warren J                                            
         Global marketing / Keegan, Warren J.‐‐9th ed.‐‐ Delhi:    
         Pearson, 2017.  624 p.                                    
         ISBN : 9781292150765.                                     
         658.848           42780                                   
                                                                   
         ** Global marketing management; Marketing; International  
         marketing                                                 
                                                                   
   13  Liang, Xiaoyan                                              
         How Shanghai does it: insights and lessons from the       
         highest ranking education system in the world / Liang,    
         Xiaoyan.‐‐ Washington: World Bank Group, 2016.  xxvii,    
         149 p.                                                    
         ISBN : 9781464807909.                                     
         370.951132           42786                                
                                                                   
         ** Academic achievement; China; Shanghai; Educational     
         tests                                                     
                                                                   
   14  Lysons, Kenneth                                             
         Procurement and supply chain management / Lysons, Kenneth 
         ‐‐9th ed.‐‐ Boston: Pearson, 2016.  xx, 671 p.            
         ISBN : 9781292086118.                                     
         658.7           42921(Out)                                
                                                                   
         ** Supply chain management                                
                                                                   
   15  Malhotra, Naresh K                                          
         Essentials of marketing research: a hands on orientation  
         / Malhotra, Naresh K.‐‐ Delhi: Pearson, 2016.  432 p.     
         ISBN : 9781292060163.                                     
         658.83           42779                                    
                                                                   
         ** Marketing research                                     
                                      
 



 New Arrivals, November 2016                                                      IMT LIBRARY                       
 

 4

                              
   16  Mangan, John                                                
         Global logistics and supply chain management / Mangan,    
         John.‐‐3rd ed.‐‐ Hoboken: John Wiley & Sons, 2016.  xvii, 
         393 p.                                                    
         ISBN : 9781119117827.                                     
         658.7           42957                                     
                                                                   
         ** Business logistics; Global logistics                   
                                                                   
   17  Neff, Gina                                                  
         Self‐tracking / Neff, Gina.‐‐ Cambridge: The MIT Press,   
         2016.  xi, 233 p.                                         
         ISBN : 9780262529129.                                     
         610.285           42949(Out)                              
                                                                   
         ** Patient‐Self monitoring; Self monitoring; Medical      
         telematics                                                
                                                                   
   18  Oborne, Peter                                               
         Wounded tiger: the history of cricket in Pakistan /       
         Oborne, Peter.‐‐ New Delhi: Simon & Schuste, 2014.  xxvi, 
         592 p.                                                    
         ISBN : 9780857200747.                                     
         796.069           42798                                   
                                                                   
         ** Wounded tiger‐History; Cricket‐Pakistan                
                                                                   
   19  Okri, Ben                                                   
         The age of magic / Okri, Ben.‐‐ London: Head of Zeus,     
         2014.  286 p.                                             
         ISBN : 9781784081485.                                     
         823           42705                                       
                                                                   
         ** Ben Okri; Fiction                                      
 
   20  Okri, Ben                                                   
         Ben Okri in Arcadia / Okri, Ben.‐‐ London: Head of Zeus,  
         2014.  x, 290 p.                                          
         ISBN : 9781784082574.                                     
         823           42671                                       
                                                                   
         ** Ben Okri; Arcadia; Fiction                             
                                                
 
 



 New Arrivals, November 2016                                                      IMT LIBRARY                       
 

 5

                   
   21  Okri, Ben                                                   
         Dangerous love / Okri, Ben.‐‐ London: Head of Zeus, 2014. 
         x, 428 p.                                                 
         ISBN : 9781784082543.                                     
         823           42708                                       
                                                                   
         ** Fiction; Novel                                         
                                                                   
   22  Penzler, Otto                                               
         Sherlock: over 80 stories starring the greatest detective 
         of all time / Penzler, Otto.‐‐ London: Head of Zeus, 2015 
         xviii, 899 p.                                             
         ISBN : 9781784970680.                                     
         823           42716(Out)                                  
                                                                   
         ** Holmes; Sherlock; Fiction; Detective; Mystery stories  
                                                                   
   23  Shah, Janat                                                 
         Supply chain management: text and cases / Shah, Janat.‐‐  
         2nd ed.‐‐ New Delhi: Pearson Education, 2016.  xxiv, 480  
         .                                                         
         ISBN : 9789332548206.                                     
         658.7           42777                                     
                                                                   
         ** Supply chain management                                
                                                                   
   24  Swinson, Arthur                                             
         Kohime: the story of the greatest battle ever fought /    
         Swinson, Arthur.‐‐ New Delhi: Speaking Tiger Publishing,  
         2015.  xvii, 350 p.                                       
         ISBN : 9789386050410.                                     
         940.5425           42676                                  
                                                                   
         ** Story; Kohima                                          
                                                                   
   25  Tiffin, George                                              
         A star is born: the moment an actress becomes an icon /   
         Tiffin, George.‐‐ London: Head of Zeus, 2014.  407 p.     
         ISBN : 9781781859377.                                     
         791.4           42684                                     
                                                                   
         ** Motion picture; Actors; Actresses; Portraits           
                             
 
 



 New Arrivals, November 2016                                                      IMT LIBRARY                       
 

 6

                                       
   26  Tolkien, J R R                                              
         Beowulf: a translation and commentary, together with      
         Sellic spell / Tolkien, J R R.‐‐ London: HarperCollins    
         Publishers, 2014.  xiv, 425 p.                            
         ISBN : 9780007590063.                                     
         823           42751                                       
 
         ** Epic poetry; Fiction; Novel; Poetry                    
                                                                   
   27  Trombley, Stephen                                           
         Wise words: the philosophy of everyday life / Trombley,   
         Stephen.‐‐ London: Head of Zeus, 2016.  xi, 404 p.        
         ISBN : 9781784971311.                                     
         100           42748                                       
                                                                   
         ** Philosophy‐Popular works; Philosophy                   
                                                                   
   28  Welsh, Louise                                               
         Ghost: 100 stories to read with the lights on / Welsh,    
         Louise.‐‐ London: Head of Zeus, 2015.  791 p.             
         ISBN : 9781784080174.                                     
         823           42717(Out)                                  
                                                                   
         ** Ghost stories; Stories; Fiction 
                                                                              
 
** - Keywords  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 New Arrivals, November 2016                                                      IMT LIBRARY                       
 

 7

 
 

TITLE INDEX 
 

TITLE      S. No. New Arrivals                          
          
       The age of magic : Okri, Ben                     19         
                                                                   
       Ben Okri in Arcadia : Okri, Ben                  20         
       Beowulf: a translation and commentary, together             
        with Sellic spell : Tolkien, J R R              26         
                                                                   
       The caliphate's soldiers: the                               
        lashkar-e-tayyeba's long war : John, Wilson     9          
       The China challenge: shaping the choices of a               
        rising power : Christensen, Thomas J            4          
                                                                   
       Dangerous love : Okri, Ben                       21         
                                                                   
       Essentials of marketing research: a hands on                
        orientation : Malhotra, Naresh K                15         
       Exploring strategy : Johnson, Gerry              10         
                                                                   
       Financial accounting for business managers :                
        Bhattacharyya, Asish K                          2          
                                                                   
       Ghost: 100 stories to read with the lights on :             
        Welsh, Louise                                   28         
       Global logistics and supply chain management :              
        Mangan, John                                    16         
       Global marketing : Keegan, Warren J              12         
                                                                   
       How Shanghai does it: insights and lessons from             
        the highest ranking education system in the                
        world : Liang, Xiaoyan                          13         
                                                                   
       Indians in a globalizing world: their skewed                
        rise : Hiro, Dilip                              7          
       International management: managing across                   
        borders and cultures : Deresky, Helen           5          
                                                                   
       Kohime: the story of the greatest battle ever               
        fought : Swinson, Arthur                        24         
                                                                   
       Logistics management and strategy: competing                
        through the supply chain : Harrison, Alan       6          
                                                                   
       Making strategy work: leading effective                     
        execution and change : Hrebiniak, Lawrence G    8          
                                                                   
       Principles of marketology, Volume 1: theory :               
        Aghazadeh, Hashem                               1          
       Procurement and supply chain management :                   
        Lysons, Kenneth                                 14         
                                                                   
       Self-tracking : Neff, Gina                       17         



 New Arrivals, November 2016                                                      IMT LIBRARY                       
 

 8

                                                                   
       Sherlock: over 80 stories starring the greatest             
        detective of all time : Penzler, Otto           22         
       Soldiers wives : Jones, Catherine                11         
       A star is born: the moment an actress becomes               
        an icon : Tiffin, George                        25         
       Supply chain management: text and cases : Shah,             
        Janat                                           23         
       Systematic strategic planning: a comprehensive              
        framework for implementation, control and                  
        evaluation : Butuner, Hakan                     3          
                                                                   
       Wise words: the philosophy of everyday life :               
        Trombley, Stephen                               27         
        
       Wounded tiger: the history of cricket in Pakistan 18                   

 



 New Arrivals, November 2016                                                      IMT LIBRARY                       
 

 9

 
 

AUTHOR INDEX 
 

AUTHOR      S. No. New Arrivals                                                
       
      Aghazadeh, Hashem                                 1          
      Angwin, Duncan                                    10         
                                                                   
      Bhattacharyya, Asish K                            2          
      Butuner, Hakan                                    3          
                                                                   
      Christensen, Thomas J                             4          
                                                                   
      Deresky, Helen                                    5          
                                                                   
      Farrington, Brian                                 14         
                                                                   
      Green, Mark C                                     12         
                                                                   
      Harrison, Alan                                    6          
      Hiro, Dilip                                       7          
      Hoek, Remko Van                                   6          
      Hrebiniak, Lawrence G                             8          
                                                                   
      John, Wilson                                      9          
      Johnson, Gerry                                    10         
      Jones, Catherine                                  11         
                                                                   
      Keegan, Warren J                                  12         
      Kidwai, Huma                                      13         
                                                                   
      Lalwani, Chandra                                  16         
      Liang, Xiaoyan                                    13         
      Lysons, Kenneth                                   14         
                                                                   
      Malhotra, Naresh K                                15         
      Mangan, John                                      16         
      Minxuan, Zhang                                    13         
                                                                   
      Nafus, Dawn                                       17         
      Neff, Gina                                        17         
      Oborne, Peter                                     18         
      Okri, Ben                                         19-21      
      Penzler, Otto                                     22         
      Scholes, Kevan                                    10         
      Shah, Janat                                       23         
      Swinson, Arthur                                   24         
      Tellis, Ashley J                                  9          
      Tiffin, George                                    25         
      Tolkien, Christopher                              26         
      Tolkien, J R R                                    26         
      Trombley, Stephen                                 27         
      Welsh, Louise                                     28         

 



 New Arrivals, November 2016                                                      IMT LIBRARY                       
 

 10

 
 

SUBJECT/KEYWORD INDEX 
 

SUBJECT/KEYWORD    S. No. New Arrivals                       
 
      Academic achievement                              13         
      Accounting                                        2          
      Actors                                            25         
      Actresses                                         25         
      Arcadia                                           20         
                                                                   
      Ben Okri                                          19-20      
      Business logistics                                16         
                                                                   
      China                                             13         
         -Foreign economic relations                    4          
         -Foreign relations                             4          
         -Military policy                               4          
      Competition                                                  
         -Market                                        1          
      Cricket                                                      
         -Pakistan                                      18         
      Cultures                                          5          
                                                                   
      Detective                                         22         
                                                                   
      Economic policy                                   7          
      Educational tests                                 13         
      Epic poetry                                       26         
                                                                   
      Fiction                                           11,19-22,  
                                                        26,28      
      Financial accounting                              2          
      Friendship                                        11         
                                                                   
      Ghost stories                                     28         
      Global logistics                                  16         
      Global marketing management                       12         
      Globalizing world                                 7          
                                                                   
      History                                           9          
      Holmes                                            22         
                                                                   
      International management                          5          
      International marketing                           12         
                                                                   
      Kohima                                            24         
                                                                   
      Leadership                                        8          
      Logistics management                              6          
                                                                   
      Market share                                      1          
      Marketing                                         12         
      Marketing management                              1          
      Marketing research                                15         



 New Arrivals, November 2016                                                      IMT LIBRARY                       
 

 11

      Medical telematics                                17         
      Motion picture                                    25         
      Mystery stories                                   22         
                                                                   
      Novel                                             21,26                          
      Organizational change                             8          
      Patient                                                      
         -Self monitoring                               17         
      Philosophy                                        27         
         -Popular works                                 27         
      Poetry                                            26         
      Portraits                                         25         
                                                                   
      Self monitoring                                   17         
      Shanghai                                          13         
      Sherlock                                          22         
      Soldiers wives                                    11         
      Stories                                           28         
      Story                                             24         
      Strategic management                              10         
      Strategic planning                                3,8        
      Strategy                                          10         
      Supply chain management                           6,14,23    
                                                                   
      Terrorism                                                    
         -Pakistan                                      9          
                                                                   
      Wounded tiger                                     18           
       
               
 
   
 


